W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
Active Optical Cables
100G QSFP28 Breakout
Regional Availability - Global
Siemon 100G QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 Breakout Active Optical Cable (AOC) assemblies offer a highly reliable and cost-effective alternative to
transceiver assemblies available in lengths ranging from 0.5 m to 100 m, beyond the range of Direct Attach Copper Cables (DAC). These high
performance and low power consumption AOCs are Ethernet, InfiniBand and MSA compliant with a robust construction, including a high-
strength pull tab latching system which reduces plug loss and ensure more secure installations.

•	 SFF8431 Electrical
•	 SFF8432 Mechanical
•	 IEEE P802.3bm
•	 4 x 25GBASE-SR
•	 RoHS/REACH compliant
•	 CML Compatible Electrical I/O
•	 CAUI-4
•	 TUV/UL certified
Small Diameter Bundles
AOC’s thin diameter allow for smaller
bundles which promotes better airflow.
Part Number
(OFNP)
Part Number
(LSZH/OFNR) Length
Q4S28F-Y00.5B13 Q4S28F-V00.5B13 0.5m (1.64 ft.)
Q4S28F-Y01.0B13 Q4S28F-V01.0B13 1.0m (3.28 ft.)
Q4S28F-Y01.5B13 Q4S28F-V01.5B13 1.5m (4.92 ft.)
Q4S28F-Y02.0B13 Q4S28F-V02.0B13 2.0m (6.56 ft.)
Q4S28F-Y03.0B13 Q4S28F-V03.0B13 3.0m (9.87 ft.)
Q4S28F-Y05.0B13 Q4S28F-V05.0B13 5.0m (16.40 ft.)
Q4S28F-Y07.0B13 Q4S28F-V07.0B13 7.0m (22.97 in.)
Q4S28F-Y10.0B13 Q4S28F-V10.0B13 10.0m (32.80 ft.)
Q4S28F-Y15.0B13 Q4S28F-V15.0B13 15.0m (49.21 ft.)
Q4S28F-Y20.0B13 Q4S28F-V20.0B13 20.0m (65.62 ft.)
Q4S28F-Y25.0B13 Q4S28F-V25.0B13 25.0m (82.02 ft.)
Q4S28F-Y30.0B13 Q4S28F-V30.0B13 30.0m (98.43 ft.)
Q4S28F-Y40.0B13 Q4S28F-V40.0B13 40.0m (131.23 ft.)
Q4S28F-Y50.0B13 Q4S28F-V50.0B13 50.0m (164.04 ft.)
Q4S28F-X0100B13 Q4S28F-T0100B13 100.0m (328.08 ft.)
SS
_H
SI
_A